Lorem ipsum
R2/SN  Hortum Soketi (Soymalı)
R2/SN Hose Ferrule (Skive)
Kod
Part Number
ID Size DN � D1 � D2 L1
HR002-S-4-20 1/4" 6 20 14 30
HR002-S-5-22 5/16" 8 22 15,5 31,5
HR002-S-6-25 3/8" 10 25 18 33
HR002-S-8-28 1/2" 12 28 21 35
HR002-S-10-32 5/8" 16 32 24 40
HR002-S-12-38 3/4" 20 38 28,5 45
HR002-S-16-45 1" 25 45 36,5 52
Hortum İç Çapı
Hose İnside Diameter
Boyut Ölçüler i [mm]
Dimension [mm]
0 (322) 352 14 17 info@hidrosan.net www.hidrosan.net 3
R2
+90 (322) 352 14 17info@hidrosan.netwww.hidrosan.net